

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 75440631

Data publicarii	17.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 269,08 RON - 269,08 RON

Descriere: NIT POP 5X16 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 2 SURUB PAL 4X40 BUC 50 0.06 2.94 0.56 3 SURUB TORB M5X30 603 BUC 50 0.21 10.50 2.00 4 CASABELLA EMAIL RAL7046 GRI 0.75L BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 5 72344 PENSULA 50MM BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 6 D.SCAI 115/80 6756 BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 7 22470 REZERVA TRAFLET 11CM BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 8 CUIER MIC CU PUNCTE MAT BUC 10 5.46 54.62 10.38 9 SURUB TORB M5X30 603 BUC 40 0.21 8.40 1.60 10 77032 BURGHIU HSS 3.2MM BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11 FURTUN APA AGRIGARDEN PROFESIONAL 1/2 25ML BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 12 677877 CONECTOR FURTUN ETS BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 13 651498 PISTOL PULVER. GRADINA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 14 680960 CONECTOR ADAPTOR 3/4-1 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 15 DIBLU 3D 12X80 BUC 12 0.34 4.03 0.77 16 SURUB HEX 8X100 571 BUC 12 0.59 7.06 1.34 17 645056 COMBINEZON DE UNICA FOLOSINTA L BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 TRAFLET DE FATADA HARDEX 25CM BUC 1 26.05 26.05 4.95
